17.Gheischiessen
GSA Ghei

Einzelrangliste

22.04.2019 - 28.04.2019
Auszahlung - Alle

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Bahler Bernhard
Kampfer Daniel
Mathys Hanspeter
Stettler Thomas
Schumacher Hans
Schenker Edwin
Palombo Domenico
Brutsch Markus
Schweizer Michael
Schumacher Walter
Miller Sven
Gmir Rolf
Bram Hans
Hotz Josef
Deppeler Hansueli
Looser Serge
Gmur Peter
Kanig Ivo
Kressig Jan
Kressig Flurin
Burri Stefan
Gerber Rolf
Gmur Stefan
Zihlmann Urs
Schenker Mario
Meierhofer Daniel
Mitterhuber Thomas
Chenaux Claude
Eggenberger René
Lotscher Dominik
Fuglister Fritz
Wickli Rudolf
Kupferschmid Alfred
Pliss Willi
Linder David
Derrer Christoph
Aschlimann Hans-Ruedi
Postins Stephen
Mathis Christian
Peier Markus
Speiser Christoph
Hegi Pierre
Thoma Karl
Blsser Max
Welte Erhard
Fankhauser Johannes
Bornex Eric
Schweizer Andreas
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1948 SV
1986 E
1944 SV
1969 S
1976 E
1951V
1962 S
1963 S
1995 E
1976 E
1980 E
1969 S
1954V
1955V
1958 V
1979 E
1974 E
1975 E
1988 E

Verein

Marthalen, Militérschiessverein
Huttwil, Sportschiitzen

Huttwil, Sportschitzen
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Lauffohr, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Soyhiéres, Société de tir
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
Lauffohr, Schitzengesellschaft
Frick, Freier Schiessverein
Amden, Schiitzen

Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Zug, Militéarschiessverein
Fislisbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Berneck, Schiitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schiitzen

Blinzen, Schitzengesellschaft
Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft

1999 U21 Berneck, Schitzengesellschaft

1972 S
1992 E
1978 E
1955V
1958 VvV
1964 S
1964 S
1976 E
1976 E
1985 E
1960 S
1971 S
1954V
1963 S
1982 E
1956 VvV
1956 V
1968 S
1972 S
1953V
1955V
1962 S
1948 SV
1953V
1957V
1952V
1965 S
1993 E

Marthalen, Militdrschiessverein
Huttwil, Sportschitzen
Amden, Schiitzen

Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellsch

Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen
Arbon-Roggwil, Télischitzen
Oeschgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Gansingen, Schiessverein
Berneck, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Déttingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Nollen, Militarschiitzenverein
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen
Leuggern, Schitzengesellschaft
M®ohlin, Schiitzengesellschaft
Fischbach, Wehrverein
Binningen, Feldschitzen
Oberrieden, Schiitzenverein
Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen

Wintersingen, Feldschiitzengesellschal

Oberrieden, Schitzenverein
Amden, Schiitzen

Amden, Schiitzen

Oeschgen, Schitzengesellschaft

Miinchenstein, Schitzengesellschaft

Rheinfelden, Schiitzenverein
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen
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Spg
Std
Std
FW
Std
57 03
FW
Std
Std
Std
5703
Std
57 03
Std
57 03
Std
Std
57 03
Std
Std
Std
Std
Std
57 03
FW
FW
57 03
Std
57 03
Std
Std
Std
Std
FW
57 03
Std
Std
57 03
KA
57 03
57 03
KA
57 03
57 03
57 03
Std
57 03
57 03
Std

Punkte
386
385
375
375
375
374
374
374
374
372
372
371
370
370
370
370
369
369
369
368
367
367
366
365
365
365
365
365
364
364
363
363
362
362
362
361
361
361
361
360
360
360
359
359
359
358
358
358
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17.Gheischiessen Einzelrangliste

GSA Ghei 22.04.2019 - 28.04.2019
Auszahlung - Alle

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
49 Mdualler Rolf 1960 S Villigen, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 357
50 Kuonen Josy 1963 S Berneck, Schiitzengesellschaft Std 357
51 Busser Hanspeter 1975 E Amden, Schiitzen 57 03 357
52 Martignano Omar 1977 E  Huttwil, Sportschiitzen Std 357
53 Koppel Gregor 1943 SV Etzgen, Feldschitzen 5703 356
54 Scholer Hans-Ulrich 1944 SV Zunzgen-Tenniken, Schiessverein 57 03 356
55 Gast Esther 1945 SV Birsfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 355
56 Binkert Hans 1946 SV Eien-Kleindéttingen, Schiitzenbund Std 355
57 Albisser Willy 1950V  Willisau-Land, Schitzenverein 5703 355
58 Bamert Hanspeter 1962 S Nollen, Militdrschiitzenverein Std 355
59 Ackermann Ronnj 1975 E  Wegenstetten, Feldschiitzengesellsche  Std 355
60 Fuglister lvan 1997 E  Déttingen, Schitzengesellschaft Std 355
61 Uldry René 1953V  Walterswil SO, Feldschitzen 5703 354
62 Rohr René 1954V  Bublikon, Freischiitzen 57 03 354
63 Mattmann Bruno 1954V Bublikon, Freischiitzen Fw 354
64 Heusser Jakob 1957V Baretswil, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 353
65 Scholer Jirg 1975 E  Wenslingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft Std 353
66 Berger Guido 1967 S Bachenbllach, Schiessverein 57 03 352
67 Kohler Stefan 1974 E Frenkendorf, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 352
68 Hossle Michael 1976 E Lauffohr, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03 352
69 Bahni Jakob 1945 SV Rifenach, Schitzengesellschaft 90 350
70 Buser Urs 1958V  Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft 90 350
71 Busser Mario 1959V Amden, Schitzen 57 03 350
72 Gmir Benedikt 1958V Amden, Schitzen 57 03 349
73 Hess Bernhard 1945 SV Gontenschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03 348
74 Busser Elmar 1959V Amden, Schiitzen 57 03 348
75 Kohler René 1964 S  Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen 5703 348
76 Freiermuth Gregor 1966 S  Zeiningen, Schitzenverein 90 348
77 Chopard René 1984 E Lauffohr, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03 348
78 Gerber Christian 1998 E  Huttwil, Sportschiitzen Std 348
79 Jenzer Mario 1952V  Wegenstetten, Feldschiitzengesellsche 57 03 345
80 Schmid Karl 1953V Zeihen, Schiitzenbund 57 03 344
81 Wehrli Hansjorg 1946 SV Niederweningen, Freischitzen 57 02 343
82 Herrsche Hugo 1958 V  Stein-Minchwilen, Schiitzengesellscha Std 342
83 BOrlin Thomas 1962 S  Wenslingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 57 03 342
84 Spiess Ernst 1945 SV Oberrieden, Schitzenverein 5703 341
85 Zurfluh Lorenz 1955V  Altdorf, Schitzengesellschaft KA 341
86 Spitzbarth Roland 1948 SV Zirich-NeumUnster, Standschiitzenges 57 03 340
87 Rauch Sacha 1986 E  Ddéttingen, Schitzengesellschaft Std 340
88 Merriam Martin 1958 V  Schwerzenbach-Greifensee, Schiitzen( 90 339
89 Krause Martin 1972 S  Wenslingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 57 03 339
90 Kuhny Heinz 1965 S Basel, Feldschitzenverein Std 338
91 Voiblet Yvan 1947 SV Péry-Reuchenette, Société de tir 5703 337
92 Stocker Hansruedi 1945 SV Obermumpf, Schiessverein KA 336
93 Cadruvi Plazi Giusep 1957V Ruschein, Societad da tir Vorab Fw 336
94 Brodbeck Alfred 1948 SV Wintersingen, Feldschiitzengesellschal 57 03 335
95 von Arx Richard 1950V  Walterswil SO, Feldschiitzen Fw 335
96 Wolfer Kurt 1954V  Dagerlen, Schitzenverein 5703 335
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17.Gheischiessen

Einzelrangliste

GSA Ghei 22.04.2019 - 28.04.2019
Auszahlung - Alle

Rang Teilnehmer Verein Spg Punkte
97 Reichlin Dario 2006 U17 Zug, Militarschiessverein 5703 334
98 Schalt Silvano 1959V  Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen 5703 334
99 Schaffner Hans-Ulrich 1936 SV Aedermannsdorf-Herbetswil, Sportschl 57 03~ 333
100 Graf Robert 1951V  WettswilamAlbis, Feldschiitzenverein 57 03 333
101 Looser Peter 1948 SV St. Margrethen, Schitzenverein FW 332
102 Gaumann Heinz 1950V Péry-Reuchenette, Société de tir 5703 332
103 Vogt Manuela 1987 E Lauffohr, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03 332
104 Pfammatter Marcel 1944 SV Stafa, Schitzengesellschaft 5703 330
105 Lindenberger Max 1953V Soyhieres, Société de tir FW 330
106 Hiusler René 1962 S Gansingen, Schiessverein 5703 329
107 Kuonen Marinus 1968 S Oberegg, Feldschitzen 5703 329
108 Gmur Urs 1972 S Amden, Schitzen 5703 329
109 Koch Gregor 1940 SV Laupersdorf, Schiitzenverein KA 328
110 Schmid Oswald 1951V  Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schiitzengesellschaft KA 328
111 Stoll Dieter 1958 V  Leibstadt, Schiessverein 57 03 326
112 Fedier Albin 1941 SV Amsteg-Erstfeld, Schiitzengesellschaft KA 325
113 Steinhauer Peter 1970 S  Buus-Maisprach, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03 325
114 Schweizer René 1954V Hornussen, Feldschiitzen 57 03 322
115 Schulthess Oliver 1972 S Boningen, Militarschiitzen Std 322
116 Ineichen Walter 1983 E Emmen, Schitzengesellschaft 57 03 322
117 Burger Hansueli 1943 SV Hornussen, Feldschiitzen 57 03 320
118 Munzinger Viktor 1963 S Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen 5703 319
119 Dambach Ernst 1958V Oberbozberg, Schitzengesellschaft 5702 318
120 Felix Kurt 1967 S Zwingen, Schitzengesellschaft 90 318
121 Hegi Trudi 1968 S Oberrieden, Schitzenverein 57 03 317
122 Jenni Kurt 1968 S Etzgen, Feldschitzen 5703 316
123 Imboden Werner 1957V  Menznau, Schiitzengesellschaft FwW 313
124 Senn Klaus 1957V Zeiningen, Schitzenverein 57 03 313
125 Schweizer Philipp 1985 E Hornussen, Feldschitzen 5703 313
126 Hasler Peter 1957V  Stein-Munchwilen, Schiitzengesellscha  Std 312
127 King Anita 1964 S  Zeiningen, Schitzenverein 5703 312
128 Sporri Hans 1952V Amden, Schitzen 57 03 311
129 Wieser Marcel 1956 V  Villigen, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 311
130 Rais Gérard 1949 SV Péry-Reuchenette, Société de tir 5703 310
131 Graber Pius 1955V  Zeiningen, Schitzenverein 5703 309
132 Kappeli Otto 1939 SV St. Sebastian, Schitzenverein 57 03 308
133 Mangold Hanspeter 1952V Hemmiken, Schitzengesellschaft KA 307
134 Grieder Philippe 1972 S  Wenslingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft 57 03 307
135 Soder Peter 1946 SV Mbhlin, Schiitzengesellschaft 5703 302
136 Gardi André 1969 S Laupersdorf, Schitzenverein Std 291
137 Guntert Konrad 1946 SV Mumpf, Feldschitzen KA 275
138 Mangold Eugen 1958 V. Hemmiken, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03 268
139 Schraner Werner 1960 S  Wil/Mettauertal, Schiitzengesellschaft 57 03 260
140 Fischler Rolf W. 1961 S  Mbhlin, Schiitzengesellschaft 90 256
141 Stocker Roger 1969 S Etzgen, Feldschitzen 90 204
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